

Sunita Sharma vs. Raghuvir Singh & Ors.

Misc. (Civil) No. 395/17

12.12.2019

Present : Applicant/plaintiff in person along with proxy Counsel Sh. Yashpal Khanna.

Ms. Manju Jain, learned Counsel for non-applicant no. 3.

Heard.

Put up for further arguments on the application u/s 5 of the Limitation Act as well as on the application under Order VII Rule 10A CPC, on 27.01.2020.

(Swarana Kanta Sharma)
District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/12.12.2019 (D)