

Misc DJ 395/17
Sunita Sharma v. Raghuvir Singh & Ors.

20.03.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Applicant in person.

None for defendants except for defendant no.3 who is present through his son Mr. Raju.

As per instructions, list on 10.05.2023 for purpose already fixed.

(Reader in the court of)
Sh. Vimal Kumar Yadav
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi